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Pack and Case Specifications

Signature macarons 3/35un
Macarons sucrés assortiment signature

- PRODUCT OF FRANCE

63122

} FROZEN SWEET

» PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

} PETITS FOURS

Product Description

- Assorted sweet macarons: 7 each of Alimond, Raspberry, Chocolate, Pistachio,
Lemon.

Pack Net Weight

4.6lb
Case Size (LxWxH) Case Cube
10.25"x 9"x 6.5" 0.35ft3

Ingredients Physical

Almond macaron: butter, non-GMO icing sugar, non-GMO Beet sugar, egg white, almonds,

cashew nuts, milk, egg yolk, bitter almonds, carrageenan, Bourbon vanilla powder.

Chocolate macaron: cream, non-GMO icing sugar, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa

butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), egg white, non-GMO Beet sugar,
almonds, cashew nuts, glucose syrup, cocoa powder, fat reduced cocoa powder, bitter
almonds.

Raspberry macaron: non-GMO Beet sugar, non-GMO icing sugar, egg white, raspberry

crumble, raspberry puree, almonds, cashew nuts, water, natural color: beet red, corn starch,

bitter almonds, natural flavor, thickener: pectin, lemon juice.
Lemon macaron : non-GMO Beet sugar, non-GMO icing sugar, egg white, lemon juice,

almonds, cashew nuts, lime juice, water, egg yolk, butter, corn starch, pectin, bitter almonds,

natural color : carotene.

Pistachio macaron: non-GMO icing sugar, pistachio praline (pistachios, non-GMO Beet sugar),
egg white, non-GMO Beet sugar, butter, almond paste (almonds, non-GMO sugar, water),
almonds, cashew nuts, pistachios, bitter almonds, spirulina, natural flavor, color: carotene.

Allergens

CONTAINS: TREENUTS (ALMOND, CASHEW, PISTACHIO), EGG, MILK.

Packs per Case

Units per Pack

35
Case Gross Weight Cases per Pallet
4.2lb 196 (12/16)

Unit Weight : 0.70z (20gr)
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Cooking Directions Certificates and Claims [Fagi Gl

Thaw and Serve

Thaw overnight in the refrigerator. Leave at room temperature for 1 hour before serving. From

frozen thaw 2 hours at room temperature before serving.
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Storage and Shelf Life | UPC code

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and

refreeze. Shelf life: 24 months. Once opened, keep H“m “ HH “M ‘ m H
refrigerated for up to 21 days.
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